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1 CATH-ORA

JUGADOR
GOMEZQLBVHX], FRIAAND
DIEGO ALVARADO MCTOR
COBOMRONES AVARO

CARUSRBALAGUA LUS
MARTINDUFFQ, FRANDISCO JAMER
MARTIN-CARO SANDHEZ, ENRIGLE
LOPEZ PEREDA MGLELANGEL
DIAZ GONZALEZ, EDUARDOMARA
VEGAGARVENDIA MANLH_FRANDISCO
RUBOMAROOS JULIANIGNAQO
GONZALEZ VIADERQ, JOSELUS
FERNANDEZ ILLEGAS, VIVENDIO
GAROAALONSQ FHLIPE
HALGLERALARA FOO JAVER
(OOSTAGALDOS, JUANJOSE
CORTABTARTE GAMBOA RAMUNDO
RIVERO FERNANDEZ, JOSE
HONTARDNTRUEBA VALENTIN
CAGIGASHGLERA FHIPE
TAPABON JUIO

SERRANDLEDLE LUISMGLEL
LOPEZRIVAS JOSECARLOS

DAZ LEBANEGOS, JOSEMANLAL
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, JOSELUS
RABALANZA MARAND
CAVPOVICENTE MANLALDHL
MARTINEZ SANICS, JESUS
SANCHEZ 00B0 PLAOIDO
ARCESOTRES ABRI0

GLORTZ ANGEL
CABREROGAROIA JOAGUIN
GOMEZ GONZALEZ, FOO JAVIER
ESPINDSA FERNANDEZ, FOOL JAVIER

78
123
127
167
88
167
76
95
06
19
139
151
121
128
148
142
144
86
19
17
159
163
92
123
136
147
7,0
121
16
162
145
22
142

RANKING TORNED DE COMUNDADES - GOLF TALAVLHLA (CACERES) 2y 3 de Octubre 2024
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NESTARES LLANES RAMONSOTA | VILLAMCIOSA | RASABEREES | ABRACH_PAS| STA MARINA NESTARES JUNGLERA TOTAL
18-abr 14-may 23-mmay 28-may 25-jun 26-un 23-jul 02-sep 03-sep 10-sep T-sep GENERAL
Plos Bs| Plos Bs| Plos Bs| Plos Bs| Pos Bs| Pos Bs| Pos Bs| Plos Bs| Pos Bs| Pos
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